
Site

12,825 SF retail space available for lease

Located in the heart of East Stroudsburg 
among dense residential population

Less than 1/2 mile from East Stroudsburg 
University and Lehigh Valley Hospital

Large parking lot

Located next to high-volume SuperWalmart

Ideal location for retail and medical office

Maria Rita Aristone
maristone@lpre.com

856-231-1010 Ext. 202

DEMOGRAPHICS (*)

Population
Average HH Income
Total Businesses
Number of Employees

1 Mile
11,423

$71,258
787

8,104

3 Miles
30,820

$69,010
1,751

16,482

5 Miles
45,361

$76,484
2,029

18,939
*Data Source: Sites USA - REGIS 2021
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PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

RETAIL/OFFICE SPACE AVAILABLE
Monroe County  |  Pennsylvania

250 S. Courtland Street (Bus. Rt. 209) | East Stroudsburg
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Informa�on contained herein has been obtained from the Owner of the Property or from sources deemed reliable.  We have no reason to doubt its accuracy but make no 
warranty or representa�on. All informa�on is submi�ed subject to errors, omissions, changes, withdrawal without no�ce and any special lis�ng condi�ons of the Owner. 3/21
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