Monroe County | Pennsylvania

RETAIL/OFFICE SPACE AVAILABLE

250 S. Courtland Street (Bus. Rt. 209) | East Stroudsburg



PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

- 12,825 SF retail space available for lease
- Located in the heart of East Stroudsburg among dense residential population
- Less than 1/2 mile from East Stroudsburg University and Lehigh Valley Hospital
- Large parking lot
- Located next to high-volume SuperWalmart
- Ideal location for retail and medical office



DEMOGRAPHICS (*)

	1 Mile	3 Miles	5 Miles
Population	11,423	30,820	45,361
Average HH Income	\$71,258	\$69,010	\$76,484
Total Businesses	787	1,751	2,029
Number of Employees	8,104	16,482	18,939

^{*}Data Source: Sites USA - REGIS 2021

T: 610-941-4034 | LPRE.COM

1000 Fayette Street | Conshohocken, Pennsylvania, PA 19428

CONTACT:

Maria Rita Aristone maristone@lpre.com 856-231-1010 Ext. 202



PROPERTIES INC.

Monroe County | Pennsylvania

RETAIL/OFFICE SPACE AVAILABLE

250 S. Courtland Street (Bus. Rt. 209) | East Stroudsburg



